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Top 50 NonConnected PACs by Contributions to Candidates and Other Committees

ID #
C00280222
C00292946
C00271338
C00344648
C00307405
C00305805

C00250399
C00341743
C00364174

C00344234
C00342980
C00314641

C00370668
C00328468
C00331827
C00235655
C00363994
C00147975
C00389668
C00305318

C00244426
C00253971
C00382424
C00147983
C00368431
C00345629
C00330068
C00261339
C00138560
C00247403
C00325993
C00376038
C00365197
C00327395
C00117721
C00202861
C00269407
C00233353
C00305797
C00232629
C00315747
C00158865
C00003558
C00354308
C00300483
C00384701
C00369983
C00391961
C00296640
C00149013

PAC Table 5¢
January 1, 2003 - March 31, 2004

Committee

KPMG PARTNERS/PRINCIPALS & EMPLOYEES POLITICAL ACTION COMMITTEE
AMERICANS FOR A REPUBLICAN MAJORITY POLITICAL ACTION COMMITTEE
AMERIPAC: THE FUND FOR A GREATER AMERICA

RELY ON YOUR BELIEFS FUND

KEEP OUR MAJORITY PAC

FREEDOM PROJECT; THE

AUTOMOTIVE FREE INTERNATIONAL TRADE PAC
VOLUNTEER PAC
TOGETHER FOR OUR MAJORITY POLITICAL ACTION COMMITTEE (TOMPAC)

PAC TO THE FUTURE
DEDICATED AMERICANS FOR THE SENATE AND HOUSE PAC
LEADERSHIP PAC 2004

AMERICA'S MAJORITY TRUST

COMMITTEE FOR THE PRESERVATION OF CAPITALISM (CPC), THE
NORTHERN LIGHTS POLITICAL ACTION COMMITTEE

BLUEGRASS COMMITTEE

HILL PAC

KIDSPAC

CARE POLITICAL ACTION COMMITTEE

BLUE DOG POLITICAL ACTION COMMITTEE

SHAW PITTMAN

FRIENDS OF PHIL GRAMM PAC

AMERICAN COLLEGE OF SURGEONS PROFESSIONAL ASSOCIATION PAC
NATIONAL ACTION COMMITTEE (NACPAC)

SENATE MAJORITY FUND

SANDHILLS POLITICAL ACTION COMMITTEE

PROMOTING REPUBLICANS YOU CAN ELECT PROJECT (PRYCE PROJECT)
HOGAN & HARTSON POLITICAL ACTION COMMITTEE

WASHINGTON POLITICAL ACTION COMMITTEE

NORPAC (FKA NORTH JERSEY PAC)

DEFEND AMERICA PAC

HELP AMERICA'S LEADERS POLITICAL ACTION COMMITTEE (HALPAC)
CORPAC

SEARCHLIGHT LEADERSHIP FUND

CONGRESSIONAL MAJORITY COMMITTEE

SENATE VICTORY FUND PAC, THE

FUTURE LEADERS PAC

PROFESSIONALS IN ADVERTISING POLITICAL ACTION COMMITTEE
AMERICA'S FOUNDATION FKA FIGHT - PAC

SKADDEN ARPS PAC

21ST CENTURY PAC

HUDSON VALLEY POLITICAL ACTION COMMITTEE

NATIONAL COMMITTEE FOR AN EFFECTIVE CONGRESS

IMPACT AMERICA

NEW REPUBLICAN MAJORITY FUND

EVERY REPUBLICAN IS CRUCIAL (ERICPAC)

NEW CENTURY FINANCIAL CORPORATION POLITICAL ACTION COMMITTEE
CITIZENS FOR HOPE RESPONSIBILITY INDEPENDENCE AND SERVICE PAC (CHRIS PAC)
REPUBLICAN MAJORITY FUND

FULBRIGHT & JAWORSKI L L P FEDERAL COMMITTEE

Amount
$845,999
$571,917
$448,500
$417,683
$410,500
$407,944

$401,500
$329,780
$329,000

$312,500
$307,858
$302,343

$255,600
$249,500
$246,735
$235,000
$230,000
$223,500
$204,000
$195,000

$190,845
$178,500
$173,153
$173,000
$170,350
$168,000
$167,557
$167,500
$164,750
$164,574
$162,000
$155,243
$155,000
$155,000
$146,000
$146,000
$142,500
$141,639
$141,500
$141,000
$137,298
$134,900
$126,500
$125,000
$122,500
$122,000
$120,500
$120,000
$117,500
$116,500



